TECHNICAL DATA SHEET:
WEDGE ANCHORS - ICC APPROVED
ZINC
Doc: ICC_Wedge_Anchor_TDS  |  Version Date: 06/05/20  |  Page 1 of 16
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
KEY BENEFITS
 § Solid Concrete (Normal-Weight and Light-Weight)
 § Grout-Filled Concrete Block

Doc: ICC_Wedge_Anchor_TDS  |  Version Date: 06/05/20  |  Page 16 of 16
www.allfasteners.com  |  Customer Service 800 577 3171
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Approval Size Drill Size Max. Fixture Thickness
1ETB14134 - 1/4 x 1-3/4 1/4 3/8 100 1000
1ETB14214 - 1/4 x 2-1/4 1/4 7/8 100 800
1ETB14314 - 1/4 x 3-1/4 1/4 1-7/8 100 500
1ETB38214 - 3/8 x 2-1/4 3/8 3/8 50 400
1ETB38234 - 3/8 x 2-3/4 3/8 7/8 50 250
1ETB28300 ICC ESR-4346 3/8 x 3 3/8 1-1/8 50 250
1ETB38312 ICC ESR-4346 3/8 x 3-1/2 3/8 1-5/8 50 250
1ETB38334 ICC ESR-4346 3/8 x 3-3/4 3/8 1-7/8 50 250
1ETB38500 ICC ESR-4346 3/8 x 5 3/8 3-1/8 50 250
1ETB12234 ICC ESR-4346 1/2 x 2-3/4 1/2 3/8 50 200
1ETB12334 - 1/2 x 3-3/4 1/2 1-1/8 25 125
1ETB12414 ICC ESR-4346 1/2 x 4-1/4 1/2 1-1/4 25 125
1ETB12412 ICC ESR-4346 1/2 x 4-1/2 1/2 1-1/2 20 100
1ETB12512 ICC ESR-4346 1/2 x 5-1/2 1/2 2-3/4 20 100
1ETB12700 ICC ESR-4346 1/2 x 7 1/2 4-1/4 20 80
1ETB58312 - 5/8 x 3-1/2 5/8 3/8 25 100
1ETB58412 ICC ESR-4346 5/8 x 4-1/2 5/8 1-1/8 25 100
1ETB58500 ICC ESR-4346 5/8 x 5 5/8 1-5/8 25 100
1ETB58600 ICC ESR-4346 5/8 x 6 5/8 2-5/8 10 50
1ETB58700 ICC ESR-4346 5/8 x 7 5/8 3-5/8 10 40
1ETB58812 ICC ESR-4346 5/8 x 8-1/2 5/8 5-1/8 10 40
1ETB34414 - 3/4 x 4-1/4 3/4 5/8 10 50
1ETB34434 - 3/4 x 4-3/4 3/4 1-1/8 10 50
1ETB34512 ICC ESR-4346 3/4 x 5-1/2 3/4 1-3/4 10 40
1ETB34614 ICC ESR-4346 3/4 x 6-1/4 3/4 2-1/4 10 40
1ETB34700 ICC ESR-4346 3/4 x 7 3/4 3 10 40
1ETB812 ICC ESR-4346 3/4 x 8-1/2 3/4 4-1/2 10 40
DISCLAIMER
IMPORTANT: Information, specifications, procedures and recommendations provided (“information”) are based on our experience and we believe
this to be accurate. No representation, guarantee or warranty is made as to the accuracy or completeness of the information or that use of
the product will avoid losses or damages or give desired results. It is purchaser’s sole responsibility to test and determine the suitability of any